
BLACK HILLS 
105 South Victoria Ave. Pueblo, CO 81003 

Lance Peters 
lance.peters@blackhillscorp.com 
719-546-6419 (Direct) 

BOARD OF WATER WORKS 
301 N. Elizabeth Street  Pueblo, CO  81003 

Scott Burbidge, Engineering Manager 
sburbidge@pueblowater.org  
719-584-0270 (Engineering) 
719-584-0277 (Direct) 
719-584-0249 (Fax) 

CENTURY LINK (QUEST) 
141 Enterprise Drive Pueblo West, CO  81007 

Larry Gurule, Local Field Engineer 
larry.gurule@CenturyLink.com  
719-647-5230 (Direct) 
719-647-5292 (Fax) 

Stephanie Morales,  
Area Operations Manager 
Stephanie.morales@centurylink.com 

         719-647-5290 (Fax) 

CITY CLERKS OFFICE (Liquor Licensing)       

  Lori Bravo-Neff, Deputy City Clerk 
         719-553-2669 

PLANNING  AND COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT  
(City Zoning & Commercial Landscape) 
719-553-2259 (Main) 

         Kelly Grisham 
         kgrisham@pueblo.us 

         Jerry Pacheco 
         jpacheco@pueblo.us 

         Steven Meier 
 smeier@pueblo.us 

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION (CDOT) 
905 Erie Ave. Pueblo, CO  81001 

Valerie Sword,  
Region 2 Access Manager 
valerie.sword@state.co.us  
719-546-5407 (Direct) 

         719-562-5523 (Fax) 

COMCAST 
213 N. Union Blvd.  Colorado Springs, CO 
80909 

Vicky Dejesus, Construction Specialist II 
vicky_dejesus@cable.comcast.com  
719-442-4737 (Direct) 

Jim Garcia 
Edwin_Garcia@cable.comcast.com 
719-494-5218 (Direct) 

HISTORIC ARKANSAS RIVERWALK OF 
PUEBLO (HARP) 
200 West 1st Street, Suite 303  Pueblo, CO 
81003 

James Munch, Executive Director 
jim@puebloharp.com  
719-595-0242 (Main) 
719-583-4696 (Fax) 



PUBLIC WORKS 
211 E. D Street  Pueblo, CO  81003 
 

Earl Wilkinson 
pubworks@pueblo.us  

         719-553-2295 (Main) 

PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT 
101 W. 9th Street  Pueblo, CO  81003 
719-583-4307 (Main) 
 

Vicki Carlton 
vicki.carlton@co.pueblo.co.us  
719-583-4340 (Direct) 

 
Jeff Mara 
jeff.mara@co.pueblo.co.us 

         719-583-4982 (Direct) 

PUEBLO FIRE 
1551 Bonforte Blvd.  Pueblo, CO  81001 
 
 

Woody Percival, Fire Inspector 
dpercival@pueblo.us  

         719-553-2828 (Direct) 

PUEBLO LATINO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
215 S. Victoria Ave. Pueblo, CO 81003 
 

Steven Trujillo 
membership@pueblolatinochamber.com 
719-542-5513 (Main) 

         719-542-4657 (Fax) 

REGIONAL BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
830 N. Main Street Pueblo, CO  81003 
 

Carlos Atilano 
catilano@prbd.com  

         719-543-0002 (Main) 

PUEBLO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
302 N. Santa Fe Ave. Pueblo, CO 81003 
 

Phyllis Samora 
phylliss@pueblochamber.net 
719-542-1704 (Main) 

 
 

 

STORMWATER 
211 E. D Street  Pueblo, CO  81003 
 

Daryl Wood, Stormwater Engineer 
dwood@pueblo.us  
719-553-2277 (Direct) 

         719-553-2295 (Main) 

 

SANITARY SEWER 
211 E. D Street Pueblo, CO  81003 
 

Bruce Maurello, Wastewater Engineer 
bmaurello@pueblo.us  

         719-553-2298 (Main) 

TRANSPORTATION 
350 Alan Hamel Ave. Pueblo, CO  81003 
 

Pepper Whittlef, Traffic Engineer 
pwhittlef@pueblo.us  
719-553-2702 (Direct) 
719-553-2722 (Main) 

 



SALES TAX DIVISION  
      
         Valerie Palumbo, Tax Audit Manager 
         719-553-2659 

XCEL ENERGY 
615 West Street Pueblo, CO  81005 
 

Pat Chappell 
Patrick.Chappell@XcelEnergy.com  
719-549-3646 (Direct) 
719-549-3685 (Fax) 
 
Kathy Worthington 
Kathy.worthington@xcelenergy.com 

         719-250-5296 (Direct) 

 


